—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

Position

General Manager
Foreman Oh
Mechanic
Maintenance Man I
Maintenance Man I
Maintenance Man I
Maintenance Man I
Maintenance Man |
Foreman Sn Mc
Admin. Manager
Irrigation Foreman
Maintenance Man |
Maintenance Man |
Maintenance Man |
Information Clerk
Foreman Sn Mc
Office Clerk

Office Clerk

Gate Keeper

Office Clerk
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District
North County Cemetery District

Department
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Total Wages

$73,535
$50,912
$49,547
$46,248
$46,242
$46,204
$46,067
$42,226
$41,023
$40,907
$40,272
$37,852
$37,674
$18,794
$14,083
$13,281
$11,250
$10,232

$3,250

$1,493

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100



