	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$73,535
2.	Foreman Oh		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$50,912
3.	Mechanic		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$49,547
4.	Maintenance Man II		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$46,248
5.	Maintenance Man II		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$46,242
6.	Maintenance Man II		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$46,204
7.	Maintenance Man II		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$46,067
8.	Maintenance Man I		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$42,226
9.	Foreman Sn Mc		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$41,023
10.	Admin. Manager		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$40,907
11.	Irrigation Foreman		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$40,272
12.	Maintenance Man I		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$37,852
13.	Maintenance Man I		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$37,674
14.	Maintenance Man I		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$18,794
15.	Information Clerk		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$14,083
16.	Foreman Sn Mc		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$13,281
17.	Office Clerk		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$11,250
18.	Office Clerk		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$10,232
19.	Gate Keeper		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$3,250
20.	Office Clerk		North County Cemetery District	Operations	\$1,493
21.	Trustee		North County Cemetery District	Trustee	\$1,200
22.	Trustee		North County Cemetery District	Trustee	\$1,200
23.	Trustee		North County Cemetery District	Trustee	\$1,200
24.	Trustee		North County Cemetery District	Trustee	\$1,100
25.	Trustee		North County Cemetery District	Trustee	\$1,100